Ex-Hire Used Equipment Price List
Subject to SSE Audio Group's Standard Terms & Conditions of Sale. Prices exclude VAT, delivery and
collection. Errors & Omissions Excepted. For more information call the Sales Department on 01527 528822 or
Email sales@sseaudio.com
This List Dated: 31/01/2012
Price £Amplifiers
Camco
EH-V4 Camco Vortex 4
900.00
2 x 1570W @ 4Ω Stereo
EH-V6 Camco Vortex 6
1150.00
2 x 2300W @ 4Ω
Cloud
EH-CX-A4 Cloud CX-A4
350.00
Four Channel Amplifier 4x 120W
Crest
EH-FA601 Crest FA601
100.00
2 x 150W @ 8Ω, 2 x 275W @ 4Ω
Crown
EH-CE2000 Crown CE2000
250.00
660W @ 4Ω
EH-MA1200 Crown Macro Tech 1200
300.00
Power amplifier 2x 495W @ 4Ω
Electro-Voice
EH-EVP600 EV P600 2U
200.00
250W per channel@4Ω
JBL
EH-MPX300 JBL MPX300
250.00
300w@4Ω Stereo
L-acoustics
EH-LA48a L-acoustics LA48a
1200.00
2 x 1500 W into 4 Ω
Lab Gruppen
EH-2000C Lab Gruppen  2000C
650.00
2 x 1100W @ 4Ω
EH-Lab Gruppen 1300 Lab Gruppen 1300
300.00

Work
EH-SP950 Work SP950
150.00
2 x 300W @ 4Ω
Yamaha
EH-PC3301N Yamaha PC3301N
300.00
600W @ 4Ω
Price £Analogue Mixing Consoles
Allen & Heath
EH-GL3300 Allen and Heath GL3300 32
1350.00
Allen and Heath GL330
36 Mono, 4 stereo and 8 groups
Midas
EH-H1000 Midas Heritage 1000
15000.00
40 channel frame - 35 mono/5 stereo Analogue console
Price £Analogue Mixing Consoles
Page: 3
EH-H3000 Midas Heritage 3000
18000.00
48 Channel Analogue Mixing Console with flightcase
EH-H4000 Midas Heritage 4000
25000.00
This monitor console is in superb condition and is available complete
with flight case.
EH-Sienna Midas Sienna 40 channel Touring

70.00
Dynamic Instrument Mic
Price £Miscellaneous
Rack Lights
EH-RK1 Racklight EMO RK1
45.00
1U Rack Light
Price £Outboard
Compressors
EH-Autocom MDX1000 Behringer MDX1000
20.00
Compressor/ Limiter Autocomp
EH-MDX4400 Behringer MDX4400
45.00
4-Channel Compressor/Limiter • Peak Limiter
EH-DBX160S DBX 160S
1200.00
Stereo Compressor, highly flexible with precise control.
EH-DBX160SL DBX 160SL
1300.00
160SL is a 2U Compressor, two mono compressor channels
mounted side by side with stereo coupling and sidechain capability
EH-DBX166 DBX 166A
175.00
Classic dbx over-easy compression. Stereo version of the legendary 160A
Price £Outboard
Page: 7

250.00
Single 31 band Graphic/Parametric EQ with Feedbacck detection
EH-TCEQS TC Electronic TCEQS
1450.00
The EQ Station is a dedicated Live-EQ. 8 analogue + Digital.
EH-DEQ5 Yamaha DEQ5
200.00
Digi EQ
Price £Outboard
Page: 8
FM Broadcast
EH-FMC-1000 Drake FMC-1000
550.00
FM Modulator
Gates
EH-APHEX622 Aphex 622
200.00
Dual channel gate
EH-DPR504 BSS DPR 504
450.00
4 Channel Noise Gate
EH-DS 201 Drawmer DS 201
240.00

Digital FX Processor
Price £Outboard
Page: 9
EH-PCM91 Lexicon PCM91
900.00
Lexicon high quality reverb unit.
EH-SDE 330 Roland SDE 330
250.00
A classic delay unit from Roland
EH-SDE3000 Roland SDE-3000
325.00
Digital delay unit
EH-SPX 1000 Yamaha SPX 1000
325.00
Professional Multi-Effects Processor
EH-SPX900 Yamaha SPX 900
150.00
Digital multi FX Unit
EH-SPX990 Yamaha SPX 990
280.00
The industry standard in digital effects
Pre Amps
EH-AMP800 AMP800
20.00
Get this ultra-compact but ultra-flexible stereo headphone amplifier
system, and you will absolutely love it!
EH-MIC2000 Behringer  Ultragain MIC 2000
25.00
High Definition Mic Preamplifier/Level Translator/D.I. Box
EH-TCGOLD TC Electronics Gold Channel
450.00
Digitally enhanced mic pre-amp
Recording/Playback
EH-DN-C200 Denon DN-C200
130.00
The DN-C200P is a five disc carousel CD player changer model also
with CDR, MP3 and WMA compatibility
EH-DNM1050R Denon DNM1050R
200.00
Denon Professional MiniDisc Recorder/Player.
EH-HDR24/96 Mackie HDR24/96 24 trk Disk
1995.00
24 Track digital Hard disc recorder
EH-CC3300 Marrantz CC3300
100.00
The CC330 is a 5 CD player changer for CD, CDR and CDRW discs
EH-PDM426 Pioneer  PDM426 6 disc CD player
100.00
With Rack mount kit
EH-TUX310 Sansui TUX310
30.00
FM and AM Tuner
EH-MDSE11 Sony MDSE11
200.00
Sony Professional 1U MiniDisc Recorder.
EH-Tascam112 Tascam 112 Tape Deck
25.00
Professional tape deck
Price £Outboard
Page: 10
EH-CDRW900 Tascam CDRW900
200.00
CD Recorder.
EH-DAT-DA20(1) Tascam DA 20
25.00
DAT Player/recorder
EH-DAT-DA20(2) Tascam DA-20 mk2
40.00

EH-RD8x4 Riser Deck 8'x4'
175.00
8'x4' riser deck Carpet covered
Price £Speakers
EH-ASS 15" Scoop ASS 15" Scoop
0.00
ASS 15" Scoop Bin loaded (£200) or unloaded (£100) ex-VAT
Adamson
EH-AM15 Adamson M15
1100.00
Monitor Speaker Cabinet
ASS
EH-ASS-SP2 ASS  Spektra Series SP2
85.00
SP2-1 x 10", 1 x 1" compression driver
EH-ASS2X10 ASS 2 x 10" Sub
120.00
Small 2 x 10" install sub, £50 UNLOADED
EH-Flat Wedge ASS Flat Wedge
200.00

Electro-Voice
EH-ZX1-90 Electro-Voice ZX1-90
150.00
High Performance Compact Loudspeaker
EH-FS212b EV FS212b
350.00
2x12" + CD
EH-S60 EV S60
30.00
Small install speaker
EH-EVSX80 EV SX80
80.00
The EV SX80 is the younger brother of the well known SX300. It is
ideal as a small wall mounting speaker for discreet installs.
Fostex
EH-SPA12 Fostex  SPA 12
80.00
120W Powered speaker
Hz
EH-HzSigma-100 Hz Sigma-100

available. Please mail sales@sseaudio.com with what you are
looking for and we will see if we can help.
Console Cases
EH-ZACH3K Flightcase for the Midas Heritage
300.00
Flightcase specifically designed for the Midas Heritage 3000 48
channel analogue mixing console.
EH-ZACV40 Flightcase for the Midas Verona
300.00
165x40x120cm
EH-ZACX40 Flightcase for the Midas XL3
300.00
Flightcase specifically dersigned for the Midas XL3 40 input analogue
mixing console.
Racks
EH-C14U 14U Distro Rack
75.00
Is NOT shock mounted. No rear door.
EH-C14ULP 14U Low Profile Distro Rack +
75.00
Call for details.
EH-C16DC 16U Metal Rack + Flightcase
250.00
Brown Diamond Board Flightcase
EH-C22U 22U Touring Rack
150.00
Includes a shock mounted frame.
EH-C22U 22U Touring Rack
100.00

Rack strip depth 71cm
EH-CGC Rack Flightcase (NOT incl. rack)
100.00
122x62x84cm
EH-ZAR123 Sleeve for a 14U Touring Rack
75.00
Does NOT include a rackframe.
Speaker Cases
EH-CLS600 Flightcase for nexo speaker cabinets
150.00
Can hold: 2 x PS15, single LS5 or single LS600.
EH-CAM15 SSE Adamson M15 wedge case
285.00
Case containing 2 x Adamson M15 wedges
Trunks
EH-CLT30H 30" Hinged Lid Carpet Cable Trunk
100.00
Call for details.
EH-ZSM240 30" Stage Mains Trunk
100.00
Holds 8 x Stage Mains boxes and mains cables. Velcro lid.
EH-CLT45 45" Carpet Cable trunk
75.00
velcro lid.
EH-CLT45H 45" Hinged Lid Carpet Cable Trunk
100.00
Call for details.
EH-C48R 45" Strcutures Trunk
100.00